FinnSpring 2011 - 23.4.2011

776 H21A3 (10.2 km), Olli-Jussi Korpinen, Anttolan Urheilijat

Sija 22., loppuaika 1:10:05 +9:31, 6:54/km

Tilanne maalissa klo 20:17:46, mukana 66 osallistujaa

Tilanne rasteilla (Rata H21A3) Rastivalit (Rata H21A3)
Aika/Sija /km  Karki Ero Aika/Sija /km  Karki Ero
1 (67) 13:32:03 8:03 47. 9:08 M. Sychev +2:23 8:03 47. 9:08 M. Svchev +2:23
2 (77) 13:34:57 10:57 43. 9:43 M. Dahlén +3:16 2:54 42. 11:50 D. Stenlund +1:01
3 (76) 13:46:18 22:18 26. 7:20 M. Sychev +3:30 11:21 5. 5:55 J. Kahelin +0:34
4 (168) 13:48:07 24:07 26. 7:19 M. Svchev +3:41 1:49 20. 7:14 A. Hall +0:15
5 (70) 13:54:05 30:05 23. 7:05 M. Sychev +4:01 5:58 16. 6:17 M. Dahlén +0:42
6 (88) 13:56:59 32:59 21. 7:09 J. Kahelin +4:16 2:54 28. 7:52 D. Stenlund +0:33
7 (244)14:02:12 38:12 109. 7:14 J. Kahelin +5:04 5:13 20. 7:49 K. Paiula +0:54
8 (79) 14:13:43 49:43 23. 7:16 J. Kahelin +8:00 11:31 37. 7:24 A. Joensuu +3:03
9 (72) 14:16:33 52:33 23. 7:15 J. Kahelin +8:27 2:50 23. 6:49 M. Dahlén +0:34
10 (183)14:18:43 54:43 23. 7:11 J. Kahelin +8:43 2:10 25. 5:56 K. Paiula +0:19
11 (122) 14:22:13 58:13 22. 7:05 J. Kahelin +8:35 3:30 8. 5:52 M. Dahlén +0:16
12 (174)14:26:04 1:02:04 22. 7:03 J. Kahelin +8:53 3:51 109. 6:24 D. Stenlund +0:26
13 (84) 14:30:44 1:06:44 22. 6:58 J. Kahelin +9:22 4:40 18. 6:09 D. Stenlund +0:34
14 (125)14:33:34 1:09:34 22. 6:54 J. Kahelin +9:31 2:50 12. 5:31 S. Lo6sch +0:13
M 14:34:05 1:10:05 22. 6:54 J. Kahelin +9:31 0:31 17. 6:13 K. Paijula +0:05
1. Jouni Kahelin VaaiTe 1:00:34 41. Ville Kosola Pohiant 1:23:10 +22:36
2. Mats Dahlén Kristiansa 1:02:33 +1:59 42. Jani Hamalainen LS-37 1:23:33 +22:59
3. Kimmo Paijula TuMe 1:02:45 +2:11 43. Tero Junttila AnttU 1:24:11 +23:37
4. Maxim Sychev Hiisi 1:03:55 +3:21 44. Alexandr Maluain TuS 1:25:51 +25:17
5. Petteri Laitinen KanaSK 1:04:34 +4:00 45. Pavel Zarevenko NOK 1:27:13 +26:39
5. Simo Mertanen LappRi 1:04:34 +4:00 46. Jaakko Kulmala SaPu 1:31:34 +31:00
7. Daniel Stenlund PR 1:04:35 +4:01 47. Pekka Niemi KanSu 1:33:09 +32:35
8. Soren Losch KanaSK 1:04:53 +4:19 48. Antti Eramaia Koovee 1:33:35 +33:01
9. Andreas Hall Femman 1:05:39 +5:05 49. Veli-Pekka Kuutti PertPe 1:34:23 +33:49
9. Matti Tovrvla VeVe 1:05:39 +5:05 50. Joonas Savola VePo 1:36:21 +35:47
11. Henrik Vaisanen Hiisi 1:06:05 +5:31 51. Mikko Leminen YKV 1:38:29 +37:55
12. Ari-Pekka Joensuu LapVi 1:06:38 +6:04 52. Attila Molnar HS 1:38:41 +38:07
13. Jani Nissinen Hiisi 1:06:52 +6:18 53. Tommi Paiala Lvnx 1:38:59 +38:25
14. Petr Zaslonkin Hiisi 1:07:20 +6:46 54. Ville Kokkila EsSu 1:43:41 +43:07
15. Jari Sillman sV 1:07:37 +7:03 55. Matti Raitohariju RalLu 1:56:39 +56:05
16. Vesa Kankaanpaa OK77 1:07:44 +7:10 56. Niko Hautala KauWi 2:04:54 +1:04:2
17. Juha Hvvrvlainen AnttU 1:08:04 +7:30 Teemu Vartiamaki SV ei laht
18. Juha-Ville Ketolainen VeVe 1:08:15 +7:41 Seppo Makinen PelPo ei laht
19. Jouni Heinonen Koovee 1.08:30 +7:56 Antti Mvllarinen JoKu ei laht
20. Jouni Kuiala Pohiant 1:09:27 +8:53 Janne Mankarla Lvnx kesk
21. Maanus Torrkulla Femman 1:10:02 +9:28 Elmeri Juura KanSu kesk
22. Olli-Jussi Korpinen  AnttU 1:10:05 +9:31 Mikko Haikonen TP hvl.
23. Timo Mikkola TP 1:12:34 +12:00 Severin Howald TP hvl.
24. Lauri Sorsa KanaSK 1:12:59 +12:25 Timo Varis KR hvl.
25. Kari Kallio Koovee 1:13:07 +12:33 Mikko Truhponen SaPu hvl.
26. Jesse Martélius PelPo 1:13:33 +12:59 Lauri Vuorinen VeVe hvl.
27. Tuomo Istolahti YKV 1:13:39 +13:05
28. Janne Runtti VePo 1:14:56 +14:22
29. Lauri Pohiola S-JKL 1:15:00 +14:26
30. Andris Jubelis LapVi 1:15:02 +14:28
31. Taneli Pantsar PelPo 1:15:31 +14:57
32. Heikki Manninen AnttU 1:15:42 +15:08
33. Tero Kopra OrPo 1:16:07 +15:33
34. Rasmus Alén KanaSK 1:17:03 +16:29
35. Alexander Raykov TuS 1:17:18 +16:44
36. Jens Jern Femman 1:17:42 +17:08
37. Daniel Blomster SV 1:17:45 +17:11
38. Marko Tolli S-JKL 1:19:39 +19:05
39. Ivan Egorov JoKu 1:20:13 +19:39
40. André Bruaquiere RaN 1:22:01 +21:27
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